8 SECOND
OWNER

Kantenanleimmaschine - Hebrock EURO 3001

Spezifikationen
Spannung [V] 400
Leistung [kW] 6.4

Max. paneeldikte 40
[mm]

Kantenanleimmaschine -
Hebrock EURO 3001

HOU7.143
0 2001

Marke Hebrock
Modell EURO 3001
Baujahr 2001

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

3000

1325

1520

730


https://secondowner.com/de/p/hebrock-euro-3001-12857
https://secondowner.com/de/p/hebrock-euro-3001-12857/download?type=photos

/% Hebrock
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Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen

SECOND T: +31 6 55855207
OWNER E: Peter@secondowner.com
W: https://secondowner.com



